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REPLACEMENT CABLES

REPLACEMENT CABLES FOR SPM-2100 SERIES
PRYME’s rugged replacement cables are not only to replace worn out cables, but can also be used to interchange your microphone with different radios.

RE
PL

AC
EM

EN
T 

CA
BL

ES

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION IMAGE PRICE

FOR EF JOHNSON RADIOS
MC-2113 Replacement Cable with X13 Connector $35
MC-2123 Replacement Cable with X23 Connector $54

FOR HARRIS RADIOS
MC-2137 Replacement Cable with X37 Connector $54

FOR HYT/HYTERA RADIOS
MC-2101 Replacement Cable with X01 Connector $35
MC-2103 Replacement Cable with X03 Connector $35
MC-2103S Replacement Cable with X03S Connector $35
MC-2133 Replacement Cable with X33 Connector $54
MC-2143 Replacement Cable with X43 Connector $54
MC-2155 Replacement Cable with X55 Connector $54
MC-2100-H7 Replacement Cable with H7 Connector $35
MC-2100-H8 Replacement Cable with H8 Connecto $54

FOR ICOM RADIOS
MC-2100 Replacement Cable with X00 Connector $35
MC-2100IL Replacement Cable with X00IL Connector $35
MC-2100ILS Replacement Cable with X00ILS Connector $40
MC-2110 Replacement Cable with X10 Connector $54
MC-2120 Replacement Cable with X20 Connector $54

FOR KENWOOD RADIOS
MC-2101 Replacement Cable with X01 Connector $35
MC-2111 Replacement Cable with X11 Connector $54

FOR M/A COM RADIOS
MC-2137 Replacement Cable with X37 Connector $65

FOR MAXON RADIOS
MC-2104 Replacement Cable with X04 Connector $35

FOR MIDLAND RADIOS
MC-2100L Replacement Cable with X00L Connector $35
MC-2100LM Replacement Cable with X00LM Connector $35

FOR MOTOROLA RADIOS
MC-2103 Replacement Cable with X03 Connector $35
MC-2113 Replacement Cable with X13 Connector $35
MC-2123 Replacement Cable with X23 Connector $54
MC-2133 Replacement Cable with X33 Connector $54
MC-2143 Replacement Cable with X43 Connector $54
MC-2163 Replacement Cable with X63 Connector $35
MC-2173 Replacement Cable with X73 Connector $54
MC-2183 Replacement Cable with X83 Connector $54

FOR TAIT RADIOS
MC-2100-T8 Replacement Cable with T8 Connector $54

FOR VERTEX RADIOS
MC-2102 Replacement Cable with X02 Connector $35
MC-2112 Replacement Cable with X12 Connector $54
MC-2122S Replacement Cable with X22S Connector $40
MC-2132 Replacement Cable with X32 Connector $54
MC-2142 Replacement Cable with X42 Connector $35

UNIVERSAL REPLACEMENT CABLE FOR QD
MC-2105 Universal Replacement Cable for QD $50
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REPLACEMENT CABLES

REPLACEMENT CABLES FOR SPM-1500 SERIES & T-SERIES
PRYME’s rugged replacement cables are not only to replace worn out cables, but can also be used to interchange your microphone with different radios.

REPLACEM
ENT CABLES

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION IMAGE PRICE

FOR EF JOHNSON RADIOS
MC-1506 Replacement Cable with X06 Connector $54
MC-1513 Replacement Cable with X13 Connector $35
MC-1523 Replacement Cable with X23 Connector $54

FOR HARRIS RADIOS
MC-1537 Replacement Cable with X37 Connector $54

FOR HYT/HYTERA RADIOS
MC-1501 Replacement Cable with X01 Connector $35
MC-1503 Replacement Cable with X03 Connector $35
MC-1503S Replacement Cable with X03S Connector $35
MC-1533 Replacement Cable with X33 Connector $54
MC-1543 Replacement Cable with X43 Connector $54
MC-1555 Replacement Cable with X55 Connector $54
MC-1500-H7 Replacement Cable with H7 Connector $35
MC-1500-H8 Replacement Cable with H8 Connecto $54

FOR ICOM RADIOS
MC-1500 Replacement Cable with X00 Connector $35
MC-1500IL Replacement Cable with X00IL Connector $35
MC-1500ILS Replacement Cable with X00ILS Connector $40
MC-1510 Replacement Cable with X10 Connector $54
MC-1520 Replacement Cable with X20 Connector $54

FOR KENWOOD RADIOS
MC-1501 Replacement Cable with X01 Connector $35
MC-1511 Replacement Cable with X11 Connector $54

FOR M/A COM RADIOS
MC-1537 Replacement Cable with X37 Connector $65

FOR MAXON RADIOS
MC-1504 Replacement Cable with X04 Connector $35

FOR MIDLAND RADIOS
MC-1500L Replacement Cable with X00L Connector $35
MC-1500LM Replacement Cable with X00LM Connector $35

FOR MOTOROLA RADIOS
MC-1503 Replacement Cable with X03 Connector $35
MC-1513 Replacement Cable with X13 Connector $35
MC-1523 Replacement Cable with X23 Connector $54
MC-1533 Replacement Cable with X33 Connector $54
MC-1543 Replacement Cable with X43 Connector $54
MC-1563 Replacement Cable with X63 Connector $35
MC-1573 Replacement Cable with X73 Connector $54
MC-1583 Replacement Cable with X83 Connector $54

FOR TAIT RADIOS
MC-1500-T8 Replacement Cable with T8 Connector $54

FOR VERTEX RADIOS
MC-1502 Replacement Cable with X02 Connector $35
MC-1512 Replacement Cable with X12 Connector $54
MC-1522S Replacement Cable with X22S Connector $40
MC-1532 Replacement Cable with X32 Connector $54
MC-1542 Replacement Cable with X42 Connector $35

UNIVERSAL REPLACEMENT CABLE FOR QD
MC-1505 Universal Replacement Cable for QD $54
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